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

NORTH OSU - Riverview Drive
New gas furnace and new win-
dows. A/C, microwave, laundry
H20 paid. Free O.S. parking.
Close to campus. Ideal for grad
student. 571-5109

RENT SPECIALS
Grad House
1456 Neil Ave.

Large 1 Bdrm Util Pd.
Jun- Jul- Aug Move- in
Owner Broker
421-7117

Call or check us out on web.....

AVAILABLE SUMMER and Fall.
Extensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. A/C,
W/D, FREE off-street parking,
furniture available @ $20/mo. ex-
tra. $395-5465/mo. Full & short
term leases available. All Utili-
ties Paid! 291-5001. www.uni-
versitymanors.com

CLOSE TO Medical School- Neil
Avenue, Available starting Sum-

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area. 5
min. walk to Medical Center,
$395/mo., water paid. No pet-
s/smoking. Spring rentals only, 1
year lease. Graduate/ Profes-
sional students in building. (614)-
-989-4588

mer and Fall, New Kitchens, car-

pets, windows, doors, Internet,
$435/Month, Call Dave 439-3283

RIVERWATCH TOWERS fully

FURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

squipped 10th floor available

Fall 2007 or partial Summer sub-
ease $450/mo, 486-2755

1890 N. 4th St. Convenient to
OSU and Downtown! Large mod-
ern units are 910 sq. ft. Secure

FURNISHED
iet building, off-street parking,
1 BEDROOM It i Asit(feggsmh:ana%.

) e A RN TR TR A0 R
L dishwasher, on bus line. Units
2262 N. High St. Beautiful.one |can be furnished.
sedroom fully furnished apart- | $650-$695/month. $350 Security
ments with renovated interiors in | Deposit. Fall rentals receive a
a great location! Available fall | $200 Pre-Paid Visal Offer ends
2007, Call today to schedule an | May 31, 2007. Call Myers Real

appointment! (614)294-1684

86 W. Lane, 1 BDR, furnished,
living room, refrigerator, large
bath, One year lease. No pets
$350/mo. $350 deposit, Monthly
parking included. Fall rental,
298-8487

GREAT LOCATION. 222 West
Larie. All utilities included. Laun-

Estate 614-486-2933 or visit
www.myersproperties.com

SOME OF the Campus Best, 2
bdrm T.H. and flats, furnished
and
cases, oak cabinets, D/W, very
large kitchen w/eating area, CA,
parking. Range $590-$660. Call

unfurnished. Oak stair-

dry Facilities. $785/mo. 294-5551 718-0790.
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
RENTALS RENTALS

« Air-Conditioning

« (WE-Street Parking
*» Furniture Available

« ALl Lilities Paid

49 & 80 E. 14th Ave

98 E. 12th Ave
1607 & 1615 N. 4th St.

s A A S A

University Manors, Lid

* Extensively Remodeled Studio Suites

* Prompt, Courteous Service

« Great Central Campus Locations

» Large Room with Private Kitchen & Rathroom

» On-Site Laundry Facilities

» State-of-the-art Security

: (short-term available)
Spring and Summer Availability

12 Month Lease

Studio suites with all utilities paid
42,115 & 120 E. 13th Ave  $445-$465/month

291-5001

*2Visit our website al www.universitymanors.com

$445-$465/month

$445-$465/month
$395-$415/month

FURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

THE STUDENT VOICE OF OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY

CLASSIFIEDS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

6 BEDROOMS, 2 bathrooms, liv-
ing room, dinning room, kitchen
wi/all appliances. Full basement
with washer/dryer, Mixed gender
roomates O.K., bus line 1 block
on high street, off-street parking
behind house, fenced large pri-
vate backyard, no pets unless
fish or reptile-in tank, tenants
pay all utilitites and are split 6
ways, Rent with friends or by
yourself, Rent ranges from $200
to $350 a month per room de-
pending on size, leases avail-
able beginning July 15th. Fora
viewing of the property please
contact: Julie Hill @ (614)-
B847-7722(H), (614)354-8099(C)

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

0 UTILITIES, 1-4 bedrooms, flex-
ible lease periods, super conve-
nient location, 2233 Summit,
laundry, off-street parking, hard-
wood floors, stained glass win-
dows. $450-$800/month.
296-6304,263-1193.

1 & 2 BR apt homes. 3 minutes
west of Lennox. Brand new
kitchens, central heat & A/C,
D/W, free WiFi in Clubhouse,
pool, on-site laundry, utility guar-
antee. Much more! No pets.
488-4817 or 488-1214. www.-
ColonyClubOhio.com

1871 N. 4th Street. 2, 3, and 4
bedrooms available. Newly fin-
ished. Off-street parking. $500
and up. 614-668-9778

AVAILABLE FALL

oo ok o o o 3 oo o o S A A

,2&3
Bdr Apartments
Pets Negotiable
846-5577
Sunrise Properties, Inc.

NOW & FALL
N. High St Neil
W. 9th Ave. elc.
Southwest Campus
Apartments, Half-Doubles
University Apartments
65 W. 9th Avenue
291-5416/299-6840

2 BR apt homes from $445. OS-
U/Riverside Hosp. area. Central
heat, pool, on-site laundry, refer-
ral program, utility guarantee.
No pets. 262-5203 or 488-1214.
www.ColonySquareOhio.com

80 & 130 W. Lane Avenue. Avail-
able for Summer and Fall. Con-
tact us for additional listings!
APARTMENT FOR Rent. One
and Two bedroom apartments,
blocks from OSU campus.
$325.00 to $425.00 plus utilities.
Parking and laundry facilities on
site. 614-288-0172

AVAILABLE SUMMER I
OR FALL
Unifurmished
3 Bedroom Apt. $750
Resident Pays
Gas & Electric

4 Bedroom 2 Baths $955
Resident Pays
All Utilities
No Pets
9 Month Lease
Off-street Parking
On-site Laundry

Holiday House
Rental Office
1480 Neil Avenue
(614) 299-2882

BOTH SIDES of a 4-5 bedroom
house available for fall. House is
located on 4th St. between 13th
and 14th Av. 4-5 bedrooms per
side, both sides available after
August 31st. W&D, 2 kitchens,
front and back porch, off-street
parking, living room, dining
room. $1,000/month per side.
Call Richard at (513)257-6047
or email at eckes.2@osu.edu for
questions or an appt

BRAND NEW Condos For Rent
Great Location All Over Town.
From $925-$1,450. 2 & 3 bed-
room Ranches, Townhomes, &
Free Standing Condos. Fully
equipped kitchens, fireplaces,
sunrooms or patio and more.
Call (614)554-2610

- UNFURNISHED
.~ RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS
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Searching for a
Great
Apartment Home?

Look No Further Than... 4

T

REAL ESTATE )

Creating Fenl Value Since 1974, -4

QOur company offers the Best Selection of
Apartments throughout the Columbus Arez
v 30 Years of Professional Property

Management Experience «

v Friendly, Helpful Office Staff to Serve Your

Needs

-

@_VVW

24 Hour Emergency Maintenance

48 East 15th Ave.
614-294-5511
buckeyerealestate.com

<
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4
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UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

G.A.S. PROPERTIES
Now Leasing for Fall!

1 BEDROOM
186 E. Norwich Ave.
214 E. Norwich Ave.

33 E. 13th Ave.
118 W. King Ave.

2 BEDROOM
220 E. Lane Ave.
2094-2096 Indiana Ave.
102 W. 8th Ave.
130 W. 9th Ave.
133 W Oakland Ave.
2395 Findley Ave.

3 BEDROOM
118 W. King Ave.
406 W. King Ave.
96-98 W. 8th Ave.

4 BEDROOM
398 W. King Ave.

www.gasproperties.com
Phone: 614-263-2665
Fax: 614-263-0543
Hours: Mon-Fri 9-6pm
Saturday 12-5pm

OSU - Half Double, also 2BR &
1BR apartments. Appliances,
AIC. Various locations,
457-1749 or 327-4120.

0OSU SOUTH CAMPUS
APARTMENTS!!
1,2, & 5 Bedrooms

From $400-$1200
Available Fall

Call Coral Properties:
614-374-2618

www.coralproperties.com

OSU/GRANDVIEW, KING Ave.
1&2 bdrm apts. Laundry facili-
ties/off-street parking. 294-0083

12-6pm 3
PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT
294-7067
Office:
70 W. Northwood 1E
1,2,3,4,5, Bdr Apts. &
Homes North, Central
and South campus.
Starting at 8250

per person.
Listing available at office
Call for showings

RAVINE RIDGE Apartments - 1
& 2 BR available for fall.
299-2280 www.ravineridgeapts.-
com

VICTORIAN VILLAGE Area.
One bedroom apartment for
$425 - Two bedroom units $550
& up - Studio apt. for $310. In a
quieter, safer neighborhood.
Laundry on site - Easy walk to
the Law School and O.5.U. Hos-
pital and Medical School. No
smoking - no pets.
614-206-0967 (weekdays 9-5)

www.pellaco.com

*Best Locations*
*Best Prices*

Now Leasing For Falll!

E B
115-125 W. Northwood
245 E. Norwich
50 W. Northwood
Call or Stop By
Our Office Today
For a Complete Listing
of One, Two, Three,
Four & Five
Bedroom Apartments as
well as Efficiencies.
52 E. 15th Avenue
614-291-2002

UNFURNISHED

EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

$385. 891/2 Woodruff. Wash-
er/dryer, off-street parking, hard-
wood floors, some pets allowed!
Northsteppe Realty 299-4110
OhioStateRentals.com

$410 & up at 2150 N. 4th Very
large ane bedroom with luka
Ravine view, off-street parking,
AC, NorthSteppe Realty
299-4110 OhioStateRentals.com

$425 & up at 1827 N. 4th Right
on the corner of 16th Ave! Cool
ceramic tile in the large open
kitchen and bathroom, updated
cabinetry, mirrored doors, clean
carpet, ceiling fans, sheltered off-
street parking, onsite W/D, This
is a great deal! NorthSteppe Re-
alty 299-4110 OhioStateRentals.-
com

$439/ $459. 2519 Indianola Ave.
Spacious family room and
kitchen. Free W/D, off street
parking. Northsteppe Realty.
299-4110 OhioStateRentals.com
$475. 308 W. 6th Ave. West of
Neil includes all utilities, free
washer and dryer, hardwood,
beautiful neighberhood near the
“Circles”. Available 9/5,
371-5690. ohiostaterentals.com
$495 & up. 2083 N. 4th, AC,
WID, off street parking. Beautiful
view of luke Ravine. North-
steppe Realty. 299-4110
OhioStateRentals.com

101 E. 14th Ave. Available sum-
mer & Fall, $415-$445/month -
Gas, heat, & water included!
Centrally located, limited off-
street parking, security doors,
A/C, W/D on site and pets wel-
come. Call Nikki @ 374-3468.
Mokas Management, www.-
mokasmanagement.com

150 E. 13th available now & fall.
Large Modern studio apart-
ments. Secure building, new ap-
pliances, A/C, laundry room, full
bath & kitchen, Gas paid. $395,

TheSloopyGroup.com (614)-
371-2650.
1900 N 4th St. Studio apart-

ment with full bath and kitchen,
secure building, on-site laundry,
off-street parking. Remodeled
units.  $315-$350/Month. 13
manth lease with 1st month free.
Call Myers Real Estate at (614)-
486-2933 or visit www.myer-
sproperties.com.

92 E.11th Ave. Very clean, neat,
cozy. A/C, utilities paid, walking
distance, partially furnished.
$415/mo. (614)457-8409, (614)-
361-2282,

CHARMING STUDIO apartment
available June 15th. 4 blocks
north of campus. $365/month,

846-2189 or cell: 832-2267.

AVAILABLE SUMMER and Fall.
Extensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. A/C,
W/D, FREE off-street parking,
furniture available @ $20/mo. ex-
tra. $395-$465/mo. Full & short
term leases available. All Utili-
ties Paid! 291-5001. www.uni-
versitymanors.com.

CAMPUS GATEWAY - 58 E.
11th... newly remodeled efficien-
cies. 3, 6, 9, 12 month leases
available. www.seamountproper-
ties.com 614-496-7782

CLOSE TO Medical School- Neil
Avenue, Available starting Sum-
mer and Fall, New Kitchens, car-
pets, windows, doors, Internet,
$395/Month, Call Dave 439-3283

EFFICIENCY APARTMENTS|

available fall. North locations
starting @ $395/month +utilities
www.Metro-Rentals.com/CA
(614)444-2100

GREAT APARTMENTS in all
the great areas. Quick/Free list-
ings for tenants at www.Metro-
Rentals.com (614)464-4000

JUST STEPS to Campus! 106
E. 13th Avenune. $475/month.
Sign now and save! June, July
and August only $250 per
month! Newly remodeled large
studio with full bath and kitchen,
secure building, A/C, and laun-
dry facility. Heat, water and high
speed Internet included! Fall
rentals receive a $200 Pre-Paid
Visa. Offer ends May 31, 2007.
Call Myers Real Estate (614)-
486-2933 or visit www.myer-
spraperties.com

STUDIOS - Fall, 1524 Neil Av-
enue, medical area. Heat Paid!
Office 65 W. 9th Avenue.
291-5416, 299-6840.

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

“GREAT SPECIAL" - $450/mo -
12th/near High, 1BR w/office,
must see, newly remodeled,
new hardwood floors, safe and
convenient, large bedrooms, low
utilities, d/w, a/c, w/d on site, off-
street parking, University Com-
mons at 350 E. 12th. Visit our
website at www.hometeamprop-
erties.net or call 291-2600.

# 1, Affordable, Spacious & Up-
dated, Large bedrooms, Gas
Heat, A/C, Highspeed Internet
available, Starting at $395, Prop-
erty Management 294-7067.

# 1, NW Corner Patterson and
High. Large 1 bedroom apt,
Laundry, H20 included, $480.00
per month. Phone: Steve (614)-
208-3111; E-mail: shand50@aol.-
com

#1 1544-46 Neil Ave.1 Bedroom
apartments, close to Medical
Center. Parking, A/C, D/W, W/D,
hardwood floors. $400/mo. Call
Louie daytime (Apollo's Restau-
rant) 294-4006.

$375 & up eff. And one bed-
rooms available Huge rooms,
hardwood floors and woadwork,
front porch, fireplaces, private
enclosed back porch with a full
backyard. Quiet residential area,
off-street parking. NorthSteppe
Realty 614-299-4110.
ohiostaterentals.com

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING TERMS

est.
IMPORTANT - CHANGES / EXTENSIONS

We must be notified before 10:00AM, the last day of publication, for any extensions, cancellations or changes to be made in an ad for the next day.

Changes of one to three words will be permitted in an existing ad. A 3,00 fiee will be assessed for each change. (The word count must remain the same)

REPORT ERRORS AT ONCE

The QHIO STATE LANTERN will not knowingly accept advestisements that discriminate on the basis of age, sex race or creed or violate city, state o federal law
Al real estate advertised herein s subject to the Federal Fair Housing Act, which makes it legal to advertise any preference, imitat
religion, sex, handicap, familial status or national origin, of intention to make any such preferences, limitation: ot discrimination. We will
for real estate which is in violation of the law. Al persons are hereby informed that aff dwellings advertised are available on an equal opportunity Dasis

The Lantern reserves the right to adt/refuse any ad that does not conform to these policies. Al ads are cancelied at the end of each quarter and must be replaced for the next
quarter, Reply mail boxes are available upon requ

o or discrimination based on race, color,
0t knowingly accept any advertising

Please notify us by 10:00A.M. the FIRST DAY your ad appears f there is an error. The Ohio State Lanter will not be responsible for typographical erors except 1o
cance! charge for such portion of the advertisement as may have been rendered valueless by such typographical error. if you notify us by 10:00AM. the first day of
an error we will repeat the ad 1 insertion without charge.

SORRY, IF WE ARE NOT NOTIFIED BY 10:00A.M, THE FIRST DAY OF PUBLICATION, THE RESPONSIBILITY IS YOURS.
Prepayment is Required for All Ads (unless credit has been established]
DEADLINE FOR PLACEMENT OF NEW ADS: NOON, 2 Working Days (Mon-Fri) prior to publication

Business Office Open: Mon - Fri, 8:00am - 5:00pm

Walk-in Ads Accepted: Mon-Fri, 8:00am-4:30pm

Phone: 292-2031 ext, 42161 / FAX: 614-292-3722 — 242 W. 18th Ave..~ Rm 211 Journalism Bldg.
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Up to 12 words, appears 5 consecutive insertions,
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UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

1 BR Upstairs Apartments Avail-
able Now. New wall to wall car-
pet, off-street parkln?‘ flexible
lease term. One block from Gate-
way South. $320/mo. 74 E. 8th
267-4301 Evenings/weekends,
261-1800 Days.

1 BR, 15th & Summit. AC, car-
pet, laundry. 273-7775.
www.osuapartments.com

118 W King B. 1 bdrm flat avail
for fall. Quiet Victarian Vig. area
near med. school. Completely re-
modeled with updated kit. and
bath. Newer crpt, gas heat, A/C,
fan, mini-blinds, off st. pkg &
garage avail. Call G.A.S. Proper-
ties 263-2665 www.gasproper-
ties.com

1404 INDIANOLAT Heat, A/C,
stove, refrigerator, W/D in unit
not coin-op. 1BD $350. Off-
street parking, 1 cat allowed.
614-560-1814.

1540 NEIL Ave. 1 bdrm flats
avail for fall. Modern Bldg.
across from med. school. Newly
remodeled units w/new crpt, ce-
ramic tile fir, A/C, Indry, off st.
pkg; Best location some with
sun deck and basement. Call G.-
A.S. Properties 263-2665 www.-
gasproperties.com

1661 SUMMIT St. Spacious 1bd,
$385-450/Mo. Parking, Call RZ
Realty 486-7070 www.rzrealty.-
com

186 & 214 E. Norwich Ave. - 1
bedroom flat available for fall.
North campus, modern building,
w/ Spacious units, gas heat, AC,
laundry next door. Off street
parking. Must See. Call G.A.S.
Properties 263-2665
www.gasproperties.com

1885 N 4th St. Spacious! 1bd.
Parking included, A/C, $440/mo.
Call RZ Realty 486-7070, www.-
rzrealty.co

RENT SPECIALS
Grad House

1456 Neil Ave.
Large 1 Bdrm Util Pd.
June-July-Aug Move-in

Owner Broker
421-7117

2138 N. 4th St. Extra large 1
bedrooms on the corner of N.
4th and Northwood (just across
from the luka Ravine) Conve-
niently located on the East Resi-
dential & COTA bus lines. Great
floor plan. Call today 294-1684
2138 N. 4th St. Huge floor plan!
Newly renovated. Central air, off-
street parking, on-site laundry,
conveniently located on East
Res. Bus-line. Call today to
schedule an appointment! (614)-
294-1684

2157 SUMMIT. 1 bedroom, car-
pet, kitchen with appliances, full
bath, A/C, off-street parking, wa-
ter paid, on OSU busline.
$415/month. 486-7779

2188 N. High. Next to CVS on
Lane Ave. $465-495 with water
included. No Parking or Dogs
www.my1stplace.com, 1st Place
Realty, 429-0960.

2254 B Indianola Ave. $400/Mo.
B;? Bedroom, Big Closet. Call
RZ Realty 486-7070

$395 & Up 342 E. Tompkins
Large one bedroom apartments,

AC, ceiling fans, blinds, quiet
area just off of Indianola. Also,
off-street parking. Great location
near bus line and easy access
to 1-71 NorthSteepe Realty
299-4110 OhioStateRentals.com

$405 & Up 42-50 W. Oakland.
Great N. Campus location!
washer/dryer, A/C, cheap gas
and electric! NorthSteepe Re-
alty 299-4110 ohiostaterentals.-
com

$425 & up. 1320 Highland. Dish-
washer, off-street parking, pets
allowed! Northsteppe Realty
299-4110. OhioStateRentals.com
$425 1751 Summit Great Loca-
tion! West side of Summit be-
tween 14th and 15th, A/C, off-
street parking NorthSteppe Re-
alty 299-4110 OhioStateRentals.-
com

$439 & up 2228 N. High!! Spa-
cious, A/C, free washer/dryer,
off-street parking NorthSteppe
299-4110

Realty
OhioStateRentals.com
$450+/PP, 1-2 bedroom apart-
ments, Lane/Indianola. Must
see! Won't last long, newly re-
modeled, beautiful hardwood
floors, spacious bedrooms,
newer kitchen with d/w, a/c, wid.
www.hometeamproperties.net or
614-291-2600

$459 & UP 2232 N High!! Yes
pets allowed! Free washer/dryer,
A/C, off-street parking, LARGE
bedroom Northsteppe Realty
299-4110 OhioStateRentals.com

$475 & up 2551 Indianola Ave.
French doors, updated kitchen
and bath, nice wood porch, off-
street parking. Very private en-
tries with great decks. Thisis a
steall NorthSteepe Realty
299-4110 ohiostaterentals.com

$560. 222 King Av. near Neil, in-
cludes parking, utilities, hard-
wood, free w/d, private porch.
Available 9/5, 371-5690.
ohiostaterentals.com

$569 & Up 2200 Waldeck SUN-
ROOM! Great Location! Free
washer/dryer NorthSteppe Re-
alty 299-4110 OhioStateRentals.-
com

$570. 1485 Michigan Av. near
Neil, includes parking, utilities,
hardwood, high ceilings, private
porch. Available 9/5, 371-5690.
ohiostaterentals.com

$595 & up. 20 E. 14th across
from Starbucks! Free washer/
dryer, off-street parking and
some pets allowed! Northsteppe
Realt 299-4110
OhioStateRentals.com

$795 2263 Indianola Ave. in-
clude huge, open 2nd floor bed-
room, updated kitchen with dish-
washer. Washer/Dryer hookup,
central A/C, oak staircase &
huge loft area for the bedroom.
Off-street parking. NorthSteepe
Realty 299-4110
OhioStateRentals.com

1 BDRM Apt., 13th & N. 4th
$415/mo, Water included, car-
pet, Pets Negotiable. Sunrise
Properties, Inc. 846-5577

1 BDRM Apt., 15th & N. 4th
$435/mo, Water included, Large,
Laundry, Pets Negotiable. Sun-
rise Properties, Inc. 846-56577

1 BDRM Apt,, 15th & N. 4th,
Gas, electris & Water included!
Off-Street parking, Pets Nego-
tiable. Sunrise Properties, Inc
$520/mo. 846-5577

1 BDORM DBL, 71 W. Patterson.
DW, W/D, Walk-in Closet,
Porch, No Pets. $475/mo Call
261-3600
Www.cooper-properties.com

1 BEDROOMS, south campus,
now & fall from $290.00.

291-5416, 299-6840

2262 N. High St. - Beautiful 1
bedroom apartment with reno-
vated interiors in a great loca-
tion! Available fall 2007. Call to
schedule an appointment (614)-
204-1684

2262 N. High St. - beautiful 1
bedroom apartment located at
the corner of High and North-
wood. Nice size living room, bed-
room with private bath and
more. Call today 294-1684

2425 N. High St. 1 bedroom flats
avail. for fall. N. Campus, on the
bus line between Maynard and
Blake. Laundry nearby, Gas
heat & water paid. Secure build-
ing. New carpet in most units.
Call G.A.S. Properties
614-263-2665.
www.gasproperties.com
2577 DEMING Ave. Spacious 1
bdrm in quaint house. New win-
dows, new kitchen, hardwood
floors, basement W/D hookups,
gartially fenced in back yard.
ets OK. $585. www.katscoprop-
erties.com 614-207-3858.
2599 GLEN Echo. Extra large 1
or 2 bdrm upstairs in European
style historic house. Sunroom
can be 2nd bdrm. Central A/C,
hardwood and carpet. Walk-up
attic for storage. Located on

quiet street. Pets OK. $695.
www.katscoproperties.com
614-207-3858.

31 CHITTENDEN - 1 bd re-
habbed apartment, heat & water
incl., off-st. parking $550/month
RE/MAX City Center (614)-
294-0550

31 CHITTENDEN. Next to Eddie
George's Bar & Grill. Free Heat,
Water and Wireless Internet.
$550. 1st Place Realty,
429-0960.

33 E 13th. 1 bdrm flats avail for
fall. Great location, modern
Bldg. w/ spacious units on Cen-
tral campus. A/C, Coin-op Indry,
newer carpet, storm windows &
oft st. pkg, sun deck. Hot water
paid. Must see, Call G.A.S. Prop-
erties 263-2665 www.gasproper-
ties.com

40 CHITTENDEN Ave. Across
from Gateway 1bd efficiency
Gas included, W/D, Parking.
$425/Mo. Call RZ Realty
486-7070 www.rzrealty.com

491 E. Alden Ave, only 1 left for
fall 2007! Large, newly reno-
vated floor plan. Central air, off-
street parking, dishwasher, on-
site laundry. Great price. Call to-
day to schedule an appointment!
(614)294-1684

Baths. Plus foyer, living room,
kitchen, laundry, off-street park-
ing, central A/C, very nice, hard-
wood floors, crown modling,
$400 + Utilities, Available Fall
‘07, (614)847-5800.

96 W Patterson near Neil
Avenue. Decorator's De-
light 1BDR flat, appliances,
basement, off-street park-
ing, water- paid, hardwood
floors, cathedral ceilings.
$550, 486-7779

A NICE size true one bedroom
for an efficiency price! For Fall
rental.Tuller St. One block north
of Lane. H20 and Off-street
parking included. $375.00/month
Interested call Steve @ 946-6535
AFFORDABLE 1 Bedrooms.
Visit our website at www.my1st-
place.com 1st Place Realty
429-0960.

ARLINGTON AREA - Available

_| Now! Only $415 for small, clean

1-bedroom unit with pri. ent., ap-
pliances, new carpet, blinds,
parking. No pets, 1740 N. Star
Rd., 262-1211

AVAILABLE FALL - 1BR 1BA,
2150 Summit, N, Campus, North-
wood/Summit. Busline, carpet,
large closets, gas heat, AC, off-
street parking. Visit quadmprop-
erty.com $390/mo. Call 402-3778
AVAILABLE SUMMER and Fall.
Extensively remodeled studio
suites ing(ime locations. A/C,
W/D, FREE off-street parking,
furniture available @ $20/mo. ex-
tra. $395-5465/mo. Full & short
term leases available. All Utili-
ties Paid! 291-5001. www.uni-
versitymanors.com.
CLINTONVILLE - Large 2-bed-
room townhouse, 1 1/2 baths, G.-
E. appliances, new carpet,
blinds, no pets. $595. (Available
Now) 107 W. Dodridge St.,
262-1211

CLINTONVILLE, IMMACULATE
1-bedroom in secure building for
non-smoking onl(. Walk to every-
thing! $555 includes gas heat,
carpet, appliances, blinds, laun-
dry. Off-street, lighted parking.
No pets. 262-1211
CLINTONVILLE, UNIQUE 1-
Bedroom Townhome. Closets
galore! (810 sq ft) Beautiful,
modern unit, off-street parking.
On High Street busline. Walk to
everything! Absolutely no pets!
$555. W. Dodridge St.,
262-1211

CLOSE TO Medical School
Available starting Summer and
Fall, Ulililiesg}aid by landlord,
free parking, From $495/Month,
Call Dave 438-3283

CLOSE TO Medical School
Available immediately. Utilities
paid by landlord, free parking,
Large 1 BR, New Carpet, Porch,
$585/month, Call Dave
439-3283.

GREAT APARTMENTS in all
the great areas. Quick/Free list-
ings for tenants at www.Metro-
Rentals.com (614)464-4000

NICE 1BDRM Apartment with
garage. 1840 N. 4th. Huge walk-
in closet, Hardwood Floors,
Newer furnance, fenced yard,
W/D & Appliances provided,
stain glass windows, $550/mo,
All utitiles included, Avialble now
or Fall 839-1509.

NORTH CAMPUS: 1 bd at 14th
and E. Duncan, newly remod-
eled, A/C, carpet, convenient lo-
cation on bus line. $330/mo.
614-846-7545

OSU -North of Campus Avail-
able July 1st 1 BR at 2557 Find-
lay Ave. (at Hudson). A/C,
newer carpet, water, free laun-
dry, parking, well lit. One cat
OK. Clean and shows well.
$425/mo 614-203-2034

Large 1 Bdrm A/C
1496 Belmont
1520 Neil Ave.

Rent Specials

Jun- Jul -Aug Move-in
Owner-Broker
421-7117

SPACIOUS 1 bedroom, off-
street parking, on-site wash-

& bathroom floor with new appli-
ances including dishwasher.
1721 Summit between 13th and
14th. $375/month. D&L Proper-
ties 638-4162

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

# 1, Near Corner of Lane and
Neil, 2 bedrooms, Gas and Wa-
ter included, off-street parking,
laundry. One block from Cam-
pus. Phone: Steve (614)208-
3111; E-mail: shand50@aol.com

#1 1472-74 Belmont. Two, two
1/2 bedroom apts, close to medi-
cal center, parking, A/C, D/W,
hardwood floors. $700/mo. Call
Louie daytime (Apollo’s Restau-
rant) 294-4006

#1 1544-46 Neil Ave. 2 Bedroom
apartments, close to Medical
Center. Parking, A/C, D/W, W/D,
hardwood floors. $700/mo. Call
Louie daytime (Apollo’s Restau-
rant) 294-4006.

#1 AFFORDABLE 1 and 2 bed-
room remodeled apartments/-
townhomes near campus. Cen-
tral A/C. Dishwasher. FREE
parking. Call North Campus
Rentals today! (614)354-8870
www.osunorthcampus.co

#1 FABULOUS Commun|
versity Commons--near High
Street,rent starting at $300+/pp,
2 bedroom apartments, located
in walking distance and the bus
route. These apartments are
newly-remodeled, new hard-
wood floors, large bedrooms,
newer kitchen with d/w, a/c, fan-
tastic location with free off-street
parking, low utilities, www.home-
teamproperties.net or 281-2600

#1, 2 Bedroom Townhouses,
$685-$700. 78-86 East Norwich.
Off-street park, Great Location,
Washer/Dryer hook up, wood
floors, spacious, quiet. Call To-
day to see 614-580-6209

#1, AFFORDABLE. Spacious &
Updated, Large bedrooms, Gas
Heat, A/C, highspeed Internet
available, lighted off-street park-
ing, North, Central, & South
Campus, on site laundry, dish-
washer. Starting at $300 per per-
son. Property Management
294-7067.

bedroom, near campus. AC,
Dishwasher. Call (614)354-8870
$300+/PP, 2 bedroom apart-
ments, 320 E. 17th, must see/-
won't last Iun%‘ newly-remod-
eled, beautiful hardwood floors,
spacious bedrooms, newer
kitchen with d/w, a/c, w/d in-
cluded, fantastic location with
free off-street parking, low utili-
ties, www.hometeamproperties.-
net or 291-2600.

§525/MO 232 Chittenden Av-
enue. Spacious duplex near
Gateway and law school. W/D,

dishwasher provided. Water
paid. Available now, (614)-
E1E1/00 AEeR e 28
§575/MO. - 18 E. Maynard Ave. -

Recently remodeled 2 bedroom,
1 bathroom unit in N. Campus
area. Located in a% iet, secure
4-unit building. A/C, off-street
parking, large closets, and
nearby laundry. No pets. Avail.
Fall 2007. $575 deposit. 12-mo.
lease 261-6201 M-F, 9-5

§599 & UP 245 E. 13th Sharp
apartments, big Iiw‘n? rooms and
bedrooms! Updated flats include
carpet, ceiling fans, central A/C,
blinds ceramic tile, dishwashers
and modern kitchens, lots of cab-
inets in bath, with off-street park-
ing available! Some available
with Washer & Dryer North-
Steppe Realty = 299-4110
OhioStateRentals.com

GRAD HOUSE, 1456 Neil Ave.,
furnished 1 bedroom. Utilities
paid. Super Special June deal.

Owner/broker 421-7117.

§700-$800 1350 Nell Victorian
Village Hardwood floors. North-
Steepe Realty 299-4110

ohiostaterentals.com.

er/dryer, updated carpet, kitchen |}

$625-660.00/MO. NORTH Cam-
pus 2 BR Flat or TH, completely
renovated including new kit/-
bath, insulated walls, ceilings,
windows, very cheap utilities,
new furnace and A/C, free W/D,
off-street parking. Avail Sept 1.
614-440-6214 Tom. 0s-
upremiereproperties.com

$649 & up 1430 Neil Ave. Great
for grad. students, located be-
tween Victorian Village & Cam-
pus, front & rear balconies, hard-
wood floors, Washer/Dryer, off-
street parking NorthSteppe Re-
alty 299-4110 OhioStateRentals.-
com

$649 & UP. 270 E. 12th. Free

Washer/dryer, dishwasher, court-
ard! Pets allowed! Northsteppe
ealty 299-4110

OhioStateRentals.com

§$649 2498 Indianola Ave. full
modern kitchen, DW, Hardwood
floors, W/D, front porch, pets
OK! NorthSteppe Realty
299-4110 OhioStateRentals.com

$690. 246 E. 13th townhouse in-
cludes washer/dryer, water,
hardwood, big basement, newer
kitchen. Available 9/5, 371-5690.
ohiostaterentals.com

$695 & UP 325 E. 15th Spa-
cious apartments with lots of win-
dows. Large open floor plan with
huge living room and eat-in
kitchen. FREE Washers and Dry-
ers for all units! Lots of updates
including carpet, ceramic tile
floors, central air, ceiHng fans,
off-street parking NorthSteppe
Realty 299-4110
OhioStateRentals.com

$699 & up 303-317 E. 20th
Great Townhomes near luka
Ravine. Front porch, large living
and dining room, modern
kitchens with ceramic tile, DW,
and Central Air available, HWD,
washer/dryer hook-ups North-
Steppe Realty 299-4110
OhioStateRentals.com

$709 & up 34 Chitienden AT,
low heat cost, modern windows!
FREE laundry; off-street park-
ing. Corner units offer eat-in
kitchens and big living rooms.
One of the best apartments avail-
able anywhere. NorthSteppe Re-
alty 299-4110 OhioStateRentals.-
com

§749 Wik son. Now
and Fall. Free washer/ dryer,
dishwasher, bath & 1/2, two
floors! Pets allowed! Ravine
view, by bike path. Northsteppe
Realty. 299-4110
OhioStateRentals.com

$795 & UP 318-326 E. 19th
Large 2br Townhouses, all with
Free washer/dryer, dishwasher,
AJC, beautitully refinished hard-
wood floors, ceiling fans, blinds,
resurfaced parking lot, full base-
ment, nice balconies and
porches both front and rear!
NorthSle'gpe Realty 299-4110
OnhioStateRentals.com

1 & 2 BR apt homes. 3 minutes
west of Lennox. Brand new
kitchens, central heat & A/C,
D/W, free WiFi in Clubhouse,
pool, on-site laundry, utility guar-
antee. Much more! No pets.
488-4817 or 488-1214. www.-
lonyClubOhio.com

2 W 8th Near Medical School
2 Bdms Available now thru Aug.
30, 2007- Modern Bld%, w/ new
or newer carpet, A/C, D/W, sec
System, ceramic tiles floors in kit
and baths. Ceiling fans and
blinds, off st. parking and more!
Look and compare! Call
263-2665, GAS Properties,
263-2665, www.gasproperties.-
com

102 W. 8th. 2 bdrm flats avail for
fall Modern Bldg w/security sys-
tem, ceramic tile firs, DW, A/C,
newer crpt, updated appliances,
ceiling fans. Off st. pkg must
see. Call G.A.S. Properties
263-2665 www.gasproperties.-
com

130 W. 9th. 2 bdrm flats avail for
fall Modern Bldg completely re-
modeled. SW campus w/huge
bedrms & kit. A/C, Off st. pkg w/
new crpt, storm windows, blinds
and new appliances. Must see!
Call G.A.S. Properties 263-2665
www.gasproperties.com

133 W. Oakland & Neil Ave. 2
bdrm TH avail for fall Modern
Bldg on N campus close to
Buss. School, corner of Neil Av.
newer crpt, tile fir, A/C off st. pkg
new bath. Must see! Call G.A.S.
Properlies 263-2665 www.-
gasproperties.com

151 1/2 W 9th Ave., 2bd big clos-
ets, off-street parking. $630/mo.
Call RZ Realty 486-7070

1516 NEIL Avenue. Grad. Build-
ing. 1 block to Med School, gas/-
electric included, quiet, best Lo-
cation, 1000 sq. ft. available July
17th. 885-3588. $860.

1717 SUMMIT (between 13 &
14th), Spacious 2 bedroom, 5
minute walk to campus. Off-
street parking, updated carpet,
A/C, on-site washer/dryer,
blinds. $625/month. Gas in-
cluded. DAL Properties 638-4162

173 W. 9th Ave. - 2 bd rehabbed
apartment, heat & water incl. off-

st. parking $740-$815/month
RE/MAX City Center (614)-
294-0050

173 W. 9th, Large 2 bedroom
flats. Free Heat, Water, & Inter-
net. $715-795. 1st Place Realty,
429-0960.

1890 N. 4th St. Convenient to
OSU and Downtown! Large mod-
ern units are 910 sq. ft. Secure
quiet building, off-street parking,
laundry facility, A/C, gas heat,
dishwasher, on bus line. Units
can be furnished.
$650-3695/month. $350 Security
Deposit. Fall rentals receive a
$200 Pre-Paid Visa! Offer ends
May 31, 2007. Call Myers Real
Estate 614-486-2933 or visit
www.myersproperties.com

1511 PERRY STREET

khkkkhkkkhkhkkkhkkkkkkkk

Recently Remodeled
2/3 Bedroom
w/ Large Living Area
BSMT, w/ W/D hkup
$379 per person
Close to Medical &
Dental School. Call
The Bray Co. Realtors
839-3900 x.10
or cell 206-2641

2 BDHM'k'spaTtm'em 55 E-Nor=
wich Ave. Spacious & Very Nice,
New Kitchen Appliances, C/Air,
W/D, OSP, NO pets $750/Mo.
261-3600 www.cooper-proper-
ties.com

2 BDRM Apartments 95 & 125
E. Norwich Ave. Great Loca-
tions, Lg. Bdrms, C/Air, OSP,
NO pets $600/Mo. 261-3600
WWW.cooper-properties.com

2 BDRM DBL 71 W. Patterson,
DW, WD, large porch, No Pets,
$550/mo. Call 261-3600, www.-
cooper-properties.com

FOR FALL

Altention:
Upperclassmen, Grad.
Professional Students

Want to get a bit further
away from Campus?
Quiet Beautifully

remodeled 2 BR Flats
(LOADED!) Gargeous
luka Ravine setting
2135 luka Ave.
310 E. 18th, 315 E. 19th
291-5001

www.universitymanors.com

avine

idge

2 BDR APT FOR FALL
(614) 299-2280
Overlooking the historic
luka Ravine.

Our community offers
peaceful living in a
garden-like setting
just steps from the
Ohio State University.
On-site laundry facilities
and off-street parking
included.Several 1 BDR
units also available.

No pets please.

2 BDRM Apt. 13th & N, 4th Wa-
ter included, $455/mo, A/C. off-
street parking, Pets Negotiable,
Sunrise roperties, Inc
846-5577

2 BDRM Apt. 15th & N. 4th Wa-
ter included, A/C, dishwasher
Disposal, carpet, Pets nego-
tiable, off-street parking,
$485/mo & $505/mo. Sunrise
Properties, Inc. 846-5577

"2 BDRM Townhouse, 13th & N.

4th, Water included, A/C, dis-
posal, off-street parking, Pets
Negotiable, $520/mo. Sunrise
Properties, Inc. B46-5577

2 BEDROOM apartments avail-
able fall. Some with decks,
garage, new kitchens, & baths
North locations, starting @
§725/month +utilities. www.-
Metro-Rentals.com/CA (614)-
444-2100

2 BEDROOM Apartments, Fall
Rent, flats, carpeted, remodeled,
401c E. 14th., w/dryer, 1pkg,
$425-475 wiwater. Call 406-1849

2 BEDROOM townhouses, Fall
Rent, Hardwood floors, basmt.,
widryer, off-street parking,
301-311 E. 18th Ave., $595/Mo,
call 406-1849

2 BEDROOM with finished base-
ment. 1 Month Free Rent! Up-
dated North Campus town-
house, off-street parking, 1 1/2
baths, W/D hook-up, AC, DW,
ceiling fan, no pets. E?DO/momh
109 W. Duncan. 582-1672 or
876-9422

2 BEDROOM, 1 Month Free
Rent! North Campus. New car-
pet, AC, off-street parking. No
pets. $520/month. 895 W. Hud-
son 582-1672 or 876-9422

2 BEDROOM, flats/townhouses,
15th Ave., clean, off-street park-
ing, A/C, close to Greek houses.
$425-550. call Adam
419-494-4626

2 BEDROOMS, south campus
now & fall from $345.00
291-5416, 299-6840

2 BR 1 Bath near Gateway. Af-
fordable 2BR 2BA near Gateway
with parking. Great location near

a small park. Water paid
$550.00/month one month rent
deposit Cats ok Call

614-551-9498

2 BR apt homes from $445. OS-
U/Riverside Hosp. area. Central
heat, pool, on-site laundry, refer-
ral program, utility guarantee
No pets. 262-5203 or 488-1214
www.ColonySquareOhio.com

2 BR Townhome- 276 E. Lane,
N. Campus at Indianola and
Lane, very spacious w/ Indry
hkups in bsmt. Ceiling fans, din-
ing rm, newer carpet, front
porch, yard area. GAS Proper-
ties, 263-2665, www.gasproper-
ties.com

2094-2098 INDIANA 2 bdrm TH
avail for fall. N. campus at Indi-
ana and Lane, very spacious w/l-
ndry hkups in bsmt. Ceiling fans,
dining rm, Huge liv. rm w/ FP
front porch, yard area. Off St.
pkg. Call G.A.S. Properties
263-2665 www.gasproperties.-
com

2103 IUKA Ave. 2BR unfur-
nished, kitchen, stove, refrigera-
tor, carpet, air. $420/mo. $420
deposit. Laundry available, off-
street parking No pets.
208-8487

220 E. Lane 2 bdrm flats avail
for fall corner of Indianola and
Lane. Modern Bidg on N. cam-
pus. Spacious w/newer crpt,
huge bdrms, on site Indry, A/C
Off st. pkg. Courtyard area. Must
see! Call G.A.S. Properties
263-2665 www.gasproperlies.-
com

2383 WILLIAMS St. 2bd. Dou-
ble, W/D included, Modern Inte-
rior $725/mo. Call RZ Realty
486-7070

2393-2395 FINDLAY Ave: Avail-
able Fall. Huge 2 BR TH Quiet
N. Campus location. 1 block N.
of patterson & 1 block E. of High
St. WD in basement, DW porch
storm windows, spacious bed-
rooms Must See/Compare! Call
G.A.S. Properties
614-263-2665. www.gasproper-
ties.com

255 E. Maynard Ave., 2 BR
front porch, stove, refrigerator,
dishwasher, large rooms, sun
room, hardwood floors. Avail-
able fall. $695.00/mo. chuckchu-
ralic@yahoo.com

259 E. 13th. Affordable 2 bed-
room townhouse near Summit
Features central air & 1.5 baths
$575. 1st Place Realty
429-0960

2599 GLEN Echo. Extra large 1
or 2 bdrm upstairs apartment in
European style historic house
Sunroom can be 2nd bdrm. Cen-
tral A/C. Hardwood and carpet
Walk-up attic for storage. Lo-
cated on a quiet street. Pets OK
$695. www.katscoproperties.-
com 614-207-3858.

261 E. Northwood. Updated
2bd. Townhouse. Big Bedrooms!
Call RZ Realty 486-7070 www.-
rzrealty.com

2692 NEIL Ave. Great location!
Spacious upstairs 2 bdrm apart-
ment. New windows, hardwood
and carpet. Pets OK. $674 www.-
katscoproperties.com
614-207-3858

305 E 17th 2BD, hardwood
floors, new windows, parking
$650/month RZ Realty
486-7070
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UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

345 E. 20th Avenue. Available
now & fall. Large 2 bedroom
flats, many units w/new win-
dows, carpeting, updated appli-
ances, dishwasher available, on
-site laundry, central air, ceramic
floors, lots of parking, courtyard,
an-bus line, 5525-g659 TheS-
loopyGroup.com, Rick (614)-
371-2650.

355 E. 12th Ave. Nice 2 bed-
room apartment, carpeted, no
pets. $450/mo. Available now
and for Fall 263-6301

357 E. 14th Ave. 2 bedroom,
large kitchen w/eating area,
large bath, living room, stove/re-
fridgerator, AC, laundry facility
available, $375/month, ¥375 de-
posit. NO PETS. 298-8487

NEWLY REMODELED 2 bed-
room Brownstone Apts. Granite
Kitchen with stainless appli-
ances. New windows and
heat/air. Hardwood floors. Very
nice units. 109-119. East Tomp-
kins. $750/month Call 457-6545

NORTH CAMPUS unfurnished.
2 bedroom townhouse, Neil Av-
enue. Central air, appliances,
laundry hookups. Available
September 2007. Call
614-485-2479.

NORTH CAMPUS. PETS OK,
$625/Mo, w/washer/Dryer Hook-
up/Utility Sink, Nice big town-
house, Garage, Sunroom (possi-
ble 3rd bedroom), Front Porch,
Maynard + Summit. (614)-
330-3377, Andrew.

383 E. 12th - 2 bedroom town-
house for only $450 - per month.
Nice living area, storage, A/C
unit and more. Call today
294-1684

383-389 E. 12th Ave., Spacious
2 floor townhouse. Close to gate-
way @ a great price! Newly reno-
vated. Call today to schedule an
appointment! (614)294-1684

4 E. Norwich and High 2-3BR!
Hardwood, A/C, Dishwasher,
Washer/Dryer, Sunroom! North-
steppe Realty 299-4110
OhioStateRentals.com

412 E. 20th St. 2 Bedroom units
with new windows. Central Air,
range, refrigerator, disposal, off-
street parking. Pets are permit-
ted. Water is included in rent.
$500/month, Call Myers Real
Estate (614)486-2933 or visit
WWW.myersproperties.com

464 & 466 E. Oakland - Now
Renting for Fall Quarter. $400 to
move in. Cozy 2BR, 1BA. Hard-
wood, Faux Fireplace, Fans,
W/D Hook-up, Paorch, Quiet.
$625/mo. Cats OK. Rickert Prop-
erty Management 614-538-1717.

487 ALDEN Ave. Great 2 bed-
room townhouses with free park-
ing. Spacious floorplan, quiet
neighborhood. Conveniently lo-
cated on the East Residential
Bus line. Call 294-3502 today!

487 E. Alden Avenue- Only 1
left! Large two floor townhouse,
1 full bath, central air, off-street
parking, on-site laundry. Enjoy
lots of living space at a great
price! Call today to schedule an
appointment (614)294-1684

86 1/2 E. Duncan St. Spacious
upstairs 2 bdrm. New windows,
laundry room, hardwood floors.
Pets OK. Available June 1st.
$725. www.katscoproperties.-
com 614-207-3858.

g & SI., spacious 2]
BDR. New carpeting, windows,
furnace, A/C. Off-street parking.
Available Fall. $650/month.
784-1463.

AFFORDABLE, 2 tadroom. Visit
our website at www.my1stplace.-
com. 1st Place Realwy 429-0960
AVAIL, FALL - $575.00 370 E
NORTHWOOD - 2 BR TH, 1 BA.
Off-Street Parking, A/C, Very
clean, Nearby laundry, No pets.
Indiv. wned. Call
514-207-3428.

AVAILABLE AFTER June 20th,
completely updated 2 BR TH lo-
cated North at 379 Wyandotte
Ave. includes full size wash-
er/dryer, windows, walls and at-
lic insulated for utility savings,
central A/C. See website for pic-
tures osupremierproperties.com
or call Tom 614-440-6214
$675.00/manth.

AVAILABLE FALL - 2180 North
Fourth @ Alden Ave. - 1000 sf
two bedroom townhouse with all
hardwood floors. New furnace
and central air. New kitchen
with dishwasher and new bath.
$650/mo. Call Kathy at
294-9464 for a showing.

AVAILABLE FALL - 2182 North
Fourth @ Alden Ave. - 1000 sf
Iwo bedroom townhouse with all
hardwood floors. New furnace
and central air. Nice kitchen and
bath. $595/mo Call Kathy at
294-9464 for a showing.

AVAILABLE FALL - 2BR Town-
house, 2160 ‘Summit, N. Cam-
pus, carpet/hardwood, large
kitchen, WD included, gas heat,
AC, o_listnqﬁ parking. busline,
pets OK. Visit'quadmproperty.-
com $620/mo. Call 402-3778
AVAILABLE FOR Summer. Start-
ing June 1. 168 west 9th Ave.
Great Location. 1 Block East of
Neil Ave. 2 Bedroom remodeled
Apartments. Air conditioned,
new carpeting, ceramic floor tile
in bathroom & kitchen, new over-
head fan lights. Off-Street park-
ing. No pets. Call Dawson Prop-
arties. 571-0704

AVAILABLE NOW, House,
2Bdrm, off-street parking, laun-
dry, quiet street west of Hi%h.
Near medical, discounted for
Summer at $499/mo, No Pets/ -
st month plus deposit. 80
McMillen rear. 410-1841.

AVAILABLE NOW, quiet street
west of HiPh, spacious 2 bed-
room w/ office/3bdrm, laundry
room, beautiful Hardwood floors
throughout, fenced yard, deck,
covered front porch, off-street
parking. $499 + deposit. Walk
lo medical & dental. No pets
72 McMillen, 410-1841,
AVAILABLE NOW, Up-stairs,
Quiet Apartment, west of High,
2bdrm, off-street parking, very
maodest utilities bills, Discounted
for Summer, $399/mo. 72
McMillen. Unit #B. No Pets.
410-1841

8th, A/C, parking, no pets, avail-
able fall. $610/month,
§14-329-9365.

NORTH CAMPUS: L[g. 2 Bd.
Townhouses at 2515 and 2517
Neil Ave., carpet, basement with
W/D hookups, separate dining
room, back deck/ yard, good for
rad students, no pets.
90-610/mo. 614-846-7545

NOW/FALL NEAR Gateway Cen-
ter. 61 E. 8th. Clean, spacious
townhouse, applicances, W/D
hook-ups, A/C, parking, water.
$380/month. Call 888-6357.

OSU HOSPITAL AREA
Large 2 Bdrm A/C
1496 Belmont
1363 & 1520 Neil Ave.
Rent Specials
Jun- Jul -Aug Move-in
Owner-Broker
421-7117

PATTERSON AND High Town-
houses. Summer and Fall Avail-
able. Bargain Units. Please Call
to make arrangements for a
showing. 224-2026.

SOME OF the Campus Best, 2
bdrm T.H. and flats, furnished
and unfurnished. Oak stair-
cases, oak cabinets, D/W, very
large kitchen w/eating area, CA,
parking. Range $590-$660. Call
718-0790.

SOUTH GATEWAY - Remod-
eled 2BR apartments, appli-
ances, on-site laundry. Permit
parking on-site. Well-lighted.

Quiet area. From $600/month. [OSP

Flex lease. 268-7000, 578-9271
SPACEOQOUS, QUIET, 2 floor, 2
bedroom apartment. Off-Street
parking, secuirty system, fenced
patio, 2 blocks from High Street.
Perfect for 2 grad/professional
students. $650/month. Gas heat
included. Available July 1st. 294-
3106

TWO BEDROOM with two full
baths, walking distance from
Medical Center. Basement, park-
ing available. Contact
614-432-5528

TWO SMALL bedrooms. Off-
street parking. Near gateway
and medical buildings. Available
Sept. $375/mo. 614-523-1982

UPPER ARLINGTON Condo for
Rent. 2 BR Condo in one of
nicest areas of Columbus; Only
5 min. from campus or walking

distance to SU buslire.
$750/mo  until Oct. then
$950/mo. Call 288-1886 for

showing

VICTORIAN VILLAGE near Neil
Ave. Newly updated, large unit
with window A/C. 614-263-1585

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

#1, Available. Spacious & Up-
dated, Large bedrooms, gas
heat, A/C, Highspeed Internet
available, Party Decks, parking,
washer/dryer hoookups,
Jacuzzi tubs, fireplaces, Start-
ing at $283 per person, Prop-
erty Management 294-7067

# SPACIOUS 3-4 bed, 2 new full
baths, new kitchen, new wood
floors, new carpet, new win-
dows, C/A and furnace, D/W,
W/D, off-street parking, large
porch, 11th and Summit, FALL
$775, 679-9875, Kevin.

#1 15650 Neil Ave. 3-4 bedroom
apartments, Close to medical
center, parking, A/C, D/W, hard-
wood floors. $950/mo. Call
Louie daytime (Apollo’s Restau-
rant) 294-4006.

#1 AFFORDABLE. 86 W. 8th.
Gateway. Contemporary, Spa-
cious, Updated, Fabulous
kitchen and Great Rooms. Large
Bedrooms, gas heat, cathedral
ceiling/skylights A/C, high
speed Internet available, party
decks, jacuzzi tubs, sunken fire-
places, Spring Special rates!
Starting at $250 per person,
W/D hookups. Property Manage-
ment 294-7067.

#1 FABULOUS Community - Uni-
versity Commons--near High
Street,rent starting at $275+/pp,
3 bedroom apartments, located
in walking distance and the bus
route. These apartments are
newly-remodeled, new hard-
wood floors, large bedrooms,
newer kitchen with d/w, a/c, fan-
tastic location with free off-street
parking, low utilities, www.home-
teamproperties.net or 291-2600
$1050 FAMILY/STUDENT
home, +jacuzzi. Very upscale
and classy. Clintonville/Campus
rental. New windows, A/C, and
appliances. Large yard with 6ft
fence. Locked gate to secure
4-5 cars. 614-374-0466 Avail-
able now or fall.

$1200 1554 Highland W/D, “chill
room”, vaulted ceilings, located
between 9th and 10th North-
Steppe  Realty 299-4110
OhioStateRentals.com

CLINTONVILLE, 3185 Dorris.
Lge 2 bdrm apt, A/C, prkg. Next
to bike path & Como Park. No
bsmt, no w/d hkup. $535. Avail-
able May. 262-5345

DELUXE UNIT! 344 E. 20th.
One floor plan, 1 bath, central
air, new flooring, off-street park-
ing, pet ok. $425. Short-term
rentals available. 457-4039.

FOR FALL
Prime SE Campus Location
(Summit St & E 12th Ave)
HUGE, BEAUTIFUL
2/3 BR Flats, 1 1/2 baths
gas heat, A/C, DW, W/D

FREE Off-Street Parking
$595-8750/mo + utilities
291-5001

www.universitymanors.com

GREAT APARTMENTS in all
the great areas. Quick/Free list-
ings for tenants at www.Metro-
Rentals.com (614)464-4000

HUGE 1/2 double, 2 BD, 1394
Hamlet. Located at 7th and Ham-
let. Recently rehabbed, full
kitchen, full basement, W/D
hookup, $300/month. 478-7281,
cell: 578-2987.
HUGE 2BDRM Apartment, 417
1/2 E. 15th Avenue, off-street
E‘arking. appliances provided,
ardwood floors, $475/mo in-
cludes water. Pets ok. Availble
now or for Fall, 939-1509

IUKA PARK Commons - located
at 442 E. Northwood Ave. just

across from the luka Ravine. |2 "¢

Great floorplan, lots of living
space and only $558/mo. Model
open daily. Call today 294-3502
IUKA RAVINE - 2 BR town-
house available for fall in this his-
toric neighborhood. 299-2280
www.ravineridgeapts.com

bedroom, 1 1/2 baths, town-
house apartment. Ideal for grad-
uate students, near busline.
WBFP, A/C, basement with W/D
hookup, $575/month, 519-2044.

LARGE 2 bedroom House 361
E. 20th, large 2 bedroom apart-
ment, Lots of open space with
lots of light, sunporch, fenced
side yard, W/D included, dish-
washer, lots of charm, off-street
parking, $745/mo, TheSloopy-
Group.com, Rick 614-371-2650

LARGE BEDROOMS! For Fall
rental.Tuller St. One block north
of Lane. H20 and Off-street

parking included.
$500.00/month. Interested call
Steve @ 946-6535

in very beautiful area. Over 1000
sqft. of attractive layout. CA,
D/W, parking. Some are fully fur:
nished. Range $480-5660. Call
718-0780

SEPTEMBER - 43 E. 14th Ave.

$750. 736-3392.

$930/MO, EXTREMELY nice 3
bedroom, North Campus double
located in private community,
newer furnace and A/C, Free
W/D, Safe free off-street park-
ing, “hands on" Fuli-time owner
614-440-6214 Tom. osupremier-
propertiesproperties.com

$949 & up 425 and 427 E. Lane
This house is located on a quiet
cul-de-sac. It has large rooms
with hardwood floors. A full base-
ment is great for storage there is
a backyard with parking avail-
able. Washer/Dryer and Central
Air. NorthSteppe Realty
299-4110 OhioStateRentals.com

" UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

1634 N 4th St. Large Half dou-
ble. 2 full baths, C/A, dish-
washer, W/D, security. Available
Fall. $840/month. 784-1463.
1639-417 SUMMIT ST, Brand|
new house. 3 bedroom double,
off-street parking, security sys-
tem. Available Fall. (614)-
496-1276.

[ BRAND NEW
FOR FALL!

3 bdr, 2 full bath
hdwd floors, new appliances-
D/W, A/C, on-site laundry
New everything!
E. 12th Ave.

291-5001
www.universitymanors.com
205 EAST Duncan. 3 BDRM, ap-
pliances, w/d hookup. $600+ de-
posit and credit check, call

614-866-4687
2126 SUMMIT St. 3 & 4 Bed-
room. Off-street parking, totally

remodeled. Available Fall
614-496-1276. S
2363 INDIANA Ave. 3 bdrm

Townhouse & lots of parking!
Hardwood floors, AJ(? units,
basement W/D hkups, pets OK.
$749. View @ www.katscoprop-
erties.com 614-207-3858.

2382 INDIANOLA
at Blake
Huge 3 BODRM
Large Deck, A/C
Washer/Dryer, Kitchen
Bath Remodeled
New Windows,
Furnace, Fall, $1050
554-1346

263 E. 13th Ave, 3bd Double
$750/mo. Just east of Summit,
Large Modern Interior. Call RZ
Realty 486-7070 www.rzrealty.-
com

3 BDR 1/2 Double. 2454 Glen-
mawr W/D included, Security
System, off-street parking, quiet
street. $650/month. Available
July. Call 353-8270

3 BDRM Apartment 55. E. Nor-
wich Ave. Great Location, New
Kitchen Appliances, C/Air, W/D,
., NO pets $975/Mo.
261-3600 www.cooper-proper-
ties.com

3 BDRM Apartment, 180 E. 12th
Avenue. X-Tra Bdrm or Rec-
Room w/ C/Air, DW, Free OSP,
No Pets $900/mo. Call
261-3600. www. cooper-proper-
ties.com

3 BDRM Apartment, 67 Chiten-
den, C/Air, Rec. Room, OSP,
NO Pets. $750/Mo. Call
261-3600. www.cooper-proper-
ties.com

3 BEDROOM 1500 sq ft Duplex.
2409 Indiana Ave., Columbus,
OH 43202. New appliances with
dishwasher and air for 2007,
washer and dryer provided, nice
and friendly off campus neigh-
borhood ‘with ample off street
parking - one mile from campus
and one block from CABS East
Res. Loop Bus Stop. $850.00
Month with limited utilities. Call
330-590-0646 or email
difemch.aq@osu.edu for mare
info.

3 BEDROOM Apt, Gas, Electric,
& Water Included in rent. 328
1/2 E. 15th Ave, $950/mo. Pets
Negotiable, Sunrise Properties,
Inc. 846-5577

3 BEDROOM CONDO for rent.
Family area. W/D, pool, off-
street parking, pets.
$750/month. 614-893-3872

3 BEDROOM double for fall, Pat-
terson close to High. Whole
house air conditioning. Hard-
wood floors, large bedrooms.
Washer and dryer included.
Front porch, fenced backyard.
Off street parking. $900 Private
Owner 740-363-8841

3 BEDROOM on Woodruff avail-
able Fall, or 1 or 2 bedroom
North Campus. off-street park-
ing. 296-8353

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

" UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

HOUSE - Now & Fall, 101 McMil-
lan Ave. Three bedroom, Office
65 W. 9th Ave. 291-5416,
299-6840

372 EAST 13th Avenue, 4 bed-
room, 2 bath, central air, off-
street parking, Huge Party Deck,
$1400/mo, Call (614)560-6143

HUGE 3-5 Bedroom House Off-
street parking, W/D, Chittenden,
$900/month~  Brolin  Prop
439-0338

IMMACULATE 3BR, all ameni-
ties, 32 W. Norwich. North Cam-
pus 1 block. $1300. 436-7845.
LARGE CLEAN 3 bedroom apt.-
/(2nd & 3rd floor) between Neil &
High. 1&1/2 bath. High efficiency
furnace and A/C. Available for
Fall 2007. $945 per month plus
utilities. Ph # 614-216-1560.

398 W. Km?- 4 Bdrm + 2 bath
TH avail for fall. Spacious, com-
pletely remid w/newer carpet,
AC. & bsmt, w/ free Indry. Close
to med schl off st. prkg. Must
see. Call G.A.S. Properties
263-2665, www.gasproperties.-
com

4 BDRM Apartment , 180 E.
12th. 2 Full Bath, C/Air, W/D,
D/W, OSP, No Pets $1,000/Mo.
Call 261-3600, www.cooper-
properties.com

NEW REHAB N High St. near
Patterson Ave. 3 bedroom, 2
bath, half double, hdwd floors,
AC, off-street parking, no pets.
Available Sept. 1 $900/month.
Call 263-6301

NEWLY REMODELED 3 bed-
room Brownstone Apts. Granite
Kitchen with stainless appli-
ances. New windows and
heat/air. Hardwood floors. Very
nice units. 123-129, East Tomp-
kins. $900/month Call 457-6545

NORTH CAMPUS. 1 Month
Free Rent! Enjoy the river view
and a newly updated town-
house with a walkout patio from
the finished basement to back-
yard. Oft-street parking, DW, 1
1/2 baths, W/D hook-up, AC,
mi“na;'an‘ no pets. $825/month.
101 W. Duncan. 582-1672 or
876-9422.

SIXTEENTH AVE (backs up 10
15th Avenue) Large (1,300 sq.ft.
plus full basement) 3 Bedroom
1/2 double recently redone &
gorgeous! 28’ LR/DR w/ French
doors & oak woodwork, never
deluxe Kitchen with self-cleaning
Range, Refrigerator & Dish-
washer, recessed spotlights on
dimmers, and more! Full base-
ment with Washer & Dryer in-
cluded! Newer furnace, AC, insu-
lation and thermopane windows
= lower bills! Lighted off-street
parking & great front porch!
None ~ nicer! No Pets
$750/month ($265 each per-
son!). Available September
2007. 410-1826 John Kost RE/-
MAX Premier Choice

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

# SPACIOUS 4-5 bed, 2 full
baths, new wood-floors, new car-
pet, new windows, new C/A and
furnace, W/D, off-street parking,
large porch, 11th & Summit,
FALL $800, 679-9875, Kevin

#1 AFFORDABLE. 86 W. 8th.
Gateway. Contemporary, Spa-
cious, Updated, Fabulous
kitchen and Great Rooms. Large
Bedrooms, gas heat, cathedral
ceiling/skylights , A/C, high
speed Internet available, party
decks, jacuzzi tubs, sunken fire-
places, stg Special rates!
Starting at $250 per person,
W/D hookups. Property Manage-
ment 294-7067.

#1, AFFORDABLE. Spacious &
Updated, Large bedrooms, gas
heat, A/C, highspeed Internet
available, party decks, parking,
washer/dryer hookups, Prewired
security, Flats, Townhomes,
Jacuzzi tubs, fireplaces, starting
at $250 per person. Property
Management 294-7067.

ST,300+7MO - only $325-375 pp. |

4 bedroom apartments and town-
homes. 73 Chittenden, 1712
Summit/14th, 1633  Sum-
mit/12th, 84 E. 9th. Newly-re-
modeled homes, fantastic loca-
tions, large living area, large bed-
rooms, hardwood floors, newer
kitchens with D/W, W/D avail-
able, A/C, off-street parking.
www.hometeamproperties.net or
291-2600.

$1200. 222 King Avenue, near
Neil, includes parking, utilities,
hardwood, free w/d, private
porch, available 9/5, 371-5690.
Ohiostaterentals.com

I BEDROOM Townhouse, Com-
pletely Remodeled, new hard-
wood floors, off-street parking,
A/C,-14th and 4th. 614-332-4713.

3 BEDROOM, Maynard and
High, clean, recently renovated.
$975 includes water, call Adam
419-494-4626

3 BEDROOMS, south campus
now & fall from $525.00.
291-5416, 299-6840

305 E. 17th, 3bd, hardwood
floors, S?Iigms‘ Parking.
$1020/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070

3BR 2BA Grandview 2-level. Ex-
cellent area for graduate stu-
dents or staff. For immediate oc-
cupancy. 8 minutes from cam-
pus. Quiet area. Credit check re-
quired. $725/month/$725 de-
posit. Please call, 487-8058

4 E. Norwich and High 2-3BR!
Hardwood, A/C, Dishwasher,
Washer/Dryer, Sunroom! North-
steppe  Realty 299-4110
OhioStateRentals.com

406 W King- 3 Brm flat avail. for
fall in a quiet Victorian Vlg. area
close to Med School. Remod-
eled & spacious w/ huge
kitchen, A/C, newer crpt, porch,
\éard & off str pking. Call G.A.S.
roperties 263-2665, www.-
gasproperties.com

91 W, 10th, 3BR, 3 bath, near
Gateway. New building close to
Law School & OSU Hospital. 12
month lease beginning 9/01/07
includes off-street parking, wa-
ter, sewer, washer/dryer, dish-
washer, microwave. Also avaii-
able June-Sept if desired.
614-570-2425

95 W. 8th Ave. Large jacuzzi,
fireplace, finished basement,
washer/dryer in each unit, dish-
washer, off-street parking, secu-
rity system, low utilities, central
air, 1 block from High Street and
the Gateway, rooms with bal-
cony. Short-term leasing avail-
able. $825/month, $100 signing
bonus. 614-457-4039.

96-98 W. 8th- 3 Brm 1/2 double
townhomes, avail. fall. Modern &
spacious w/ dinning rm, base-
ment, w/ washer/dryer, AC, dish-
washer, front porch & yard. Must
see. Call G.A.S roperties
263-2665, www.gasproperties.-
com

1 NEW Listing, 3 bedroom dou-
ble for Fall, Indianola north of
Lane, whole house a/c, wash-
er/dryer included, front porch, off-
street parking,
$700-$900/month, private
owner, 740-363-8841

1- 2 & 3 BRS! From $495-895.
Hurry for Fall! Call Sean @
226-4979. C.R. O'Neil & Co
262-1153. Details@croneil.com

1/2 DOUBLE; Lane and Indi-

anola. 3bdrm 1bath W/D dw
available Sept. 15th.
$990/month. 2070 Indianola

Ave. 614-216-8025

116 E. Hudson St. 3 bdrm Town-
house with New windows, new
roof, some new kitchen cabi-
nets, hardwoods floor, walk-u
attic for storage, basement W/|
hookups, Pets OK. $749. www.-
kalscopropeedies‘cum
58.

ng- 3 Brm TH available
fall. Completely remodeled in a
quiet Victorian Vig area, bsmt w/
WD hookups, A/C, newer car-
pet, dishwasher & off str park-
ing. Call G.A.S. Properties
263-2665, www.gasproperties.-

Near High
Available Now & Fall
Half House, 3 BDRMS
bath, kitchen remodeled

A/C, Washer/Dryer
Huge fenced yard, $775

374-8314

12TH NEAR High. Available for
Fall. Newly-remodeled, new
hardwood floors, safe and conve-
nient, large bedrooms, low utili-
ties. D/W, W/D, off-street park-
ing, A/C. Starting at $275 pp.,
www.hometeamproperties.net or
291-2600

1374 NEIL Ave. 3 bdr. Free
WI/D. Clean. Ideal for grad stu-
dents. Jack Brand 488-3061.
$780/month

AFFORDABLE 3 bedrooms.
Visit our website at www.my1st-
place.com. 1st Place Realty
429-0960

Fourth @ luka Ravine - 1600 sf
three bedroom townhouse with
all hardwood floors. New fur-
nace and central air. New
kitchen with dishwasher and
new bath. $895/mo Call Kathy
at 294-9464 for a showing.
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY!
2091 N. 4th, 1500 sf 3 bedroom
townhouse with all hardwood
floors. New bath, new furnace
with central air. Located north of
20th at luka Ravine. See photos
at www.flyingacerentals.com
Call Kathy at 294-9464 for an ap-
pointment.

AVAILABLE NOW. 2 or 3 bed-
room house, 2 baths, porch,
yard. 76 W. Norwich. Walk to
OSU.Rent Negotiable, Interna-
tional Students welcome. Call
294-6003

AWESOME LOCATION == near
16th & High Street, rent starting
at 8350+/pp. 3 bedroom apart-
ment. This apartment is newly re-
modeled, large bedrooms,
newer kitchen with d/w, a/c, low
utilities. www.hometeamproper-
ties.net or 614-291-2600

CLINTONVILLE 482 E. Weber,
3 bedroom half double, refin-
ished hardwood floors, big
kitchen with appliances, base-
ment, porch, off-street parking,
water paid, $675/month.
486-7779.

CLOSE TO Medical School
(Fall) 1/2 Double, central Air,
parking, Washer/Dryer, Dish-
washer, 1.5 Bath, off-street park-

ing + garage space,
$1185/month, Call Dave
439-3283

4 BRS $1100 hwd,
Free washer/dryer, A/C North-
Steppe  Realty  209-4110
ohiostaterentals.com

E. MAYNARD near N. High. 3
bedroom house available Sept.
1 $800 per month. Call 263-6301

DUNCAN

145 CHITTENDEN -Large, 3+
bedroom, deck, off-street park-
ing. Washer/dryer hookup.
$745/month. 614-939-9316

GREAT APARTMENTS in all
the great areas. Quick/Free list-
ings for tenants at www.Metro-
Rentals.com (614)464-4000

$1400 254 King brick half dou-
ble, hardwood floors, front &
rear porches, everything up-
dated and FREE w/d; Central
Air, off-street parking. North-
Steppe Realty 99-4110
OhioStateRentals.com

$§1500. 1546 Highland, near
Neil, includes water, hardwood,
two bathrooms, washer/dryer,
big basement, available 9/5,
371-5680. ohiostaterentals.com

$1695 41 E. 17th W/D, off-street
parking, Great central campus lo-
cation! NorthSteppe ealty
299-4110 OhioStateRentals.com

$1800 77 Patterson Ave. All new
appliances, bay window in mas-
ter bedroom, new storm win-
dows, private basement with
W/D, full backyard, pets OK
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110
OhioStateRentals.com

$900 E. 13th 3 floors! Dish-
washer, free washer/dryer, off-
street parking, PETS ok! North-
Steppe _ Realty  299-4110
OhioStateRentals.com

111 E. Patterson $1300/month.
Now Available! Just placed on
market 4/18/2007. Very large
4BR 2BA home in excellent
North Campus location, close to
High Street. Plenty of Free off-
street parking, and Free W/D
available for use in full base-
ment. Very comfortable home
with plenty of room for four peo-
ple to spread out. Please call
614-348-8474 to set up a show-
ing. Must give 24hr notice before
showing.

13TH AVENUE 3 blocks from
High Street. Many updates, new
kitchen, dishwasher, off-street
parking, A/C, washer/dryer avail-
able Fall 614-332-4713.

1500 PENNSYLVANIA Ave,
close to Medical school, 4 bed-
room, 2 kitchens, 2 baths, hard-
wood floors, front porch, laun-
dry, 758-9952, 282-7304,
457-1960

1524 HIGHLAND St. 4bd 1 1/2
bath, W/D included, A/C, Park-
ing. $1320/mo. RZ Realty,
486-7070. www.rzrealty.com

1632 N. 4th St. Huge Half-dou-
ble. 3 full baths, central air, dish-
washer, W/D, security. $1120.
Fall rental. 784-1463.

CLINTONVILLE
Indianola & Olentangy
Beautiful Large
2 Bath, garage

new windows furnace,
fenced yard $1350

954-1346

2 FULL Baths, Modern Kifchen,
off street parking, hardwood
floors, washer/dryer, full base-
ment, all utilities included.
$1,600/mo. at 2061 N. 4th St.
luka area. 614-353-7873

200 E 15th Prime location, 4
large size bedrooms, carpet,
laundry. 759-9952 or 282-7304.

2209 INDIANA Ave., 4bd 1/2
Double off-street parking and
Spacious living area. $1100/mo
Call RZ Realty 486-7070 www.-
rzrealty.com

2407 OR 2411 East Ave. - Spa-
cious 4 bedroom, 1 bathroom
HOUSE with basement. Great
North Campus location 1 block
from High Street. Yard, porch &
off-street parking. New roof and
siding. $1,100/mo. $1,100 de-
posit. Sorry, no pets. 12-month
lease ba%i'ns early September.
261-6201 M-F, 9-5

242 W. 9th Ave., Security De-
posit Special, A/C, W/D In-
cluded, Just steps from the Hos-
pital. $1000/mo, Call RZ Realty
486-7070 www.rzrealty.com

2584 DEMING Ave. Remodeled
4 bdrm house, 2 full baths, dish-
washer, rear patio, back yard
and parking. Available in May.
$1500. www katscoproperties.co
614-207-3858

347 E. Thompkins
Nicest place on Campus
Huge 4 BDRM Half Double
2 full baths, granite kit-

stainless appliances
hardwood and marble
floors , A/C, Washer/Dryer

fenced yard, Fall $1200
588-4599

4 BDRM Apariment , 180 E.
12th. 2 Full Bath, C/Air, D/W,
OSP, No Pets $1,200/Mo. Call
261-3600, www.cooper-proper-
ties.com

4 BDRM Apartment, 67 Chiten-
den, 2 Full Bath, C/Air, D/W,
WID, OSP, NO Pets, $1200/Mo.
Call 261-3600. www.cooper-
properties.com

4 BDRM Apt. 111 E. Norwich
Spacious Apt. w/ 2 Full Bath,
C/Air, DW, W/D OSP
$1,200-$1,300/Mo. Call
261-3600 www. cooper-proper-
ties.com

4 BDRM Apt. 2159 Waldeck
Ave, Completely Renovated,
Spacious Unit w/2 Full Bath,
New Kitchen, DW, W/D, C/Air &
Free OSP, $1,500/Mo. Call
261-3600, www.cooper-proper-
ties.com

4 BDRM DBL, 2153-2155 Indi-
anola/Norwich Large Dbl. w/
W/D, DW, OSP, NO pets
$1,300/Mo. Call 261-3600, www.-
cooper-properties.com

4 BDRM Double, 2139 Summit,
Spacious Unit w/2 Full Bath,
D/W, W/D, C/Air, Rec Room w/
Pool Table & Free OSP.
$1,300/Mo. Call 261-3600, www.-
cooper-properties.com

4 BDRM House, 2250 Indianola
Ave. Very Nice, W/D, DW,
Garage, NO pets $1,300/Mo.
Call 261-3600, www.cooper-
properties.com

4 BEDROOM house, fall rental,

2177 Indiana, big house, deck,
arage, basement, w/d, alc -
1500/month. Call 207-4321

4 BEDROOMS, 3 Baths. Com-
pletely renovated! Vaulted ceil-
ings/skylights. Appliances, A/C,
Deck, Washer/Dryer, Fa:km(g@.
$1100/mo. Call David

937-3283. g

4-5 BDR House, 2245 Summit
St., new kitchen with D/W, com-
puter room, central air, free w/d,
2 porches, privacy fence, off-
street parking, campus bus-line,
$975/month, Avail. Sept 2007.
330-769-3005 614-580-9429

404 W. King- 4 brm flat available
fall. Spacious remodeled unit
w/2 full baths, huge kitchen, AC,
dishwasher, newer carpet, off str
parking & free laundry. Call G.A.-
S. Properties 263-2665, www.*
gasproperties.com

4BR, 1/2 double, D/W, W/D, car-
pet, basement, Parking!
273-7775. $1100/mo.
www.osuapartments.com

53 W. 8th. Newer, Modern 4
Bedroom flat w/balcony. Fully
loaded with Washer & Dryer, 2
off-street parking, $1200. Owner
Agent. 1st Place Realty
429-0960

75 VERMONT PL. Available for
the Fall. Move-in date is
9/15/07. $1300.00/month, same
with security deposit. 4+ BR.
2.5 Bath. Backyard w/ deck.
A/C. D/IW. W/D hkup. Off-
Street Parking. Call for more
info. 291-8000

AFFORDABLE 4 bedrooms. |

Visit our website at www.my1st-
place.com. 1st Place Realty
429-0960

AVAILABLE FALL - 4BR house,

2177 Indiana, N campus,lar%e

rear deck, garage, A/C, WD,

basement. Big house. Visit

Euadmproperly.com $1500/mo.
all 402-3778

AVAILABLE FALL. 4 Blocks
from Stadium. 67 W. Patterson,
4 floors includes front to back at-
tic. 8 rooms plus 2 bathrooms.
Thermopane windows/high effi-
ciency furnace, central AC, Hard-
wood floors & carpet.
Garage/Off-street parking, New
kitchens. $1,300/mo. Great
Rent Price. (941)323-0148.

DUPLEX FOR rent. 4 bedrooms
each side. Top floor has sky-
light. Available in the fall. Great
location, Air conditioning. 135
and 137 B Norwich.
($1250/month). Call 975-5092
for more details.

FREE WASHER and Dryer. 4
BR Half Double. Recently re-
modeled, central AC and free
W/D. 6 blocks north of Cam-
pus. Available Fall. 2244 N. 4th
St. $850/month. 246-9810.
GREAT APARTMENTS in all
the great areas. Quick/Free list-
ings for tenants at www.Metro-
Rentals.com (614)464-4000
HALF-DOUBLE - Fall, 90 McMil-
lan Avenue four bedroom. Office
65 W. 9th Avenue. 291-5418,
299-6840

HOUSE FOR rent. $1250 + utili-
ties. 4 bedrooms, 2.5 bath, large
home on Trabue Rd. huge
kitchen, living room, dining
room, family room. Large
wooded lot - perfect for stu-
dents! Call 774-7241

IUKA RAVINE!
Beautiful 4 BR Home
Near Lane and Summit

Available Now!

* Hardwood Floors *
* Ceiling Fans *
* Dishwasher *
* Washer and Dryer *
* Large Sunroom *
* Balcony *

2 Flagstone Patios
Overlooking
Park / Wooded Ravine!
Fenced-in Parking
For 2-3 Cars.
$350/mo. per person

(614) 679-1434

LARGE 4 Bedroom, 2 Bath
Townhouse. W. Norwich. Fall
2007. A/C, off-street parking,
D/W. Incentives. 419-307-6406.

LAST CHANCE! Premium Fall
2007 4 & 5 Bdrm, 2 Bath. A/C,
off-street parking, North-Central
Campus, Call today! Sean
O’Neil 226-4979 Century 21 @
C.R. O'Neil & co. 261-6767

NICE HOME Needs 4 Good Ten-
ants - 67 E. Northwood Ave,
Brick House. Newly available
9/07 Some Dining/Living Rm fur-
niture. W&D. 1 1/2 bath. Nice
quiet house. Quiet Historic
Neighborhood. Owner/Manager
lives on same block.
$1700/month. Call for appt.
614-286-4039

NORTH CAMPUS. 88 W May-
nard Avenue, 4 BR townhouse
with 2 full baths, ceramic in
kitchen & bath, central air, dish-
washer, W/D included, $1550
mo. includes water. Call
614.519.3080 or visit www.rahal-
lenterprises.com

PREMO
NORTH-CENTRAL
4-5 Bdrm, 2 Bath
Updated Kitchens, A/C
Off-street Parking
Call Today for Appt 2-C
C.R. O’Neil & Company

261-6767
Sean O’Neil 226-4979

VERY NICE. 4 bedroom, 1 bath.
W/D included, central air, mi-
crowave. 2276 Indiana St.
$1500/month. Call Stephen,
204-2989

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM _

# SPACIOUS 5 bed, 2 new
baths, new kitchen, new wood
floors, new carpet, new win-
dows, C/A and furnace, D/W,
W/D, off-street parking, large
porch, 11th & Summit, FALL
$1100, 679-9875, Kevin

#1 JUST Became Available,
Large houses, great for Large
Groups, Associations, Fraternity
or Sorority for only $400-450 pp.
Great social environment, Awe-
some location, luka/Woodruff,
available for fall, newly remod-
eled homes, large living area,
large bedrooms, hardwood
floors, newer kitchens with d/w,
w/d hookup, alc, off-street park-
ing. www.hometeamproperties.-
net or 614-291-2600

#1, AFFORDABLE, Spacious &
updated, Large bedrooms, gas
heat, A/C, highspeed Internet
available, party decks, parking,
washer/dryer hookups,
prewired security, flats & town-
homes Jacuzzi tubs, fireplaces,
Starting at $400 per person,
Property Mangement 294-7067.

#1, GREAT Rental Deal -- Must
See! Beautitul, Large 5-6 bed-
room home at a great location,
16th/near High. Newly remod-
eled, hardwood floor, newer
kitchen with D/W, W/D hookup,
low utilities, porch, free off-street
parking, price negotiable. www.-
hometeamproperties.net  or
614-291-2600

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

HUGE 8-10 Bedroom on the
luka Ravine. Remodeled 2 baths
and 2 half-baths. W/D included.
Must see, available fall. Call
Stephen at 294-2989.

JUST AVAILABLE! 93 Frambes
Ave., 5bd. House. Great Loca-
tion, A/C, Parking. $1900/mo RZ
Realty, 486-7070. www.rzrealty.-
com

NEWLY REMODELED Home. §
BDRM - 1800sq.1t. - 3 blocks to
Gateway - 1.5 baths - NEW
kitchen, paint, carpet, furnace, &
windows. W/D furnished. FREE
OFF-STREET PARKING.
$1,300.00 per month. Call Scott
204-0841

UTILITIES PAID*, Available
Fall. 4 Blocks from Stadium. 67
W. Patterson. 4 floors includes
front to back attic. 8 rooms plus
2 bathrooms. Thermopane win-
dows!high efficiency furnace,
central AC, Hardwood floors &
carpet. Garage/Off-street park-
ing, New kitchens. $1,500/mo.
Great Rent Price. (941)-
323-0148.

SUBLET

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE 2 bdrm
apartment. Free Parking, pool,
tanning, gym, shuttle to OSU
etc. $661/month. Call for Details
937-409-0229

T N AT Y v
HELP WANTED
GENERAL

$14-18/HOUR FOR Aide to As-
sist Disabled Individual with
daily living. Part-time. AM/PM
hours. Will train. Call 781-1311
after 12. Must be STMA Certi-
fied.

$15 PER hour. Law firm has re-
search project for OSU graduate
student in electrical or mechani-
cal engineering. Preference for
Taiwanese student with contacts
in Taiwan. Send resume to
john@thefitchlawfirm.com or call
John at 944-5227. “

4 LIFEGUARDS, certified. Appli-
cations now being accepted for
summer season at west Colum-
bus condo association. For appli-
cation call 878-3527, leave mes-
sage including name, address &
phone/cell number,

ROOMS

-$1,700+/MO - only $350-400 pp.

Large 5-6 bedrooms, 92/94
Frambes, 115 E. Woodruff, 105
E. Woodruff, 194 E. 12th, 286 E.
16th. Available for fall. Newly-re-
modeled homes, unbeatable lo-
cations, large living area, large
bedrooms, hardwood floors,
newer kitchens with D/W, W/D
available, A/C, off-street parking.
www.hometeamproperties.net or

291-2600

$1450/MONTH
2405 East Avenue
5 Bdr 2 Bath Townhouse
Available for Fall
N Campus, just N of Patterson
and 1 block E. of High St.
Completely remodeled
w/newer carpet & ceiling fans
Huge kitchen, w/DW, A/C,
Bsmt w/WD, front & rear deck,
Free Parking
MUST SEE/
Call G.A.S. Properties
614-263-2665
www.gasproperties.com

$1800 2205 Waldeck Back
Yard! Great built in grill! New Up-
dates! NorthSteppe Realty
299-4110, OhioStateRentals.com

$2000 164 W. 9th Big spaces!
All large rooms, hardwood floors
throughout unit, full basement
with W/D, central air, off-street
parking NorthSteppe Realty
299-4110 OhioStateRentals.com

$2200 24 Patterson Ave. Totally
renovated with dishwasher, hard-
wood floors, and a FREE wash-
er/dryer! A great front porch and
beautiful front lawn, off-street
parking NorthSteppe Realty
299-4110 OhioStateRentals.com

$2200. 148 W. 9th, near Neil,
includes water, hardwood, two
bathrooms, washer/dryer, large
kitchen and porch. Available
9/5, 371-5690. ohiostaterentals.-
com

$2400/MONTH, 6 bedroom
house in excellent location
newly renovated for Fall. 319 E.
17th. Very spacious with new
kitchen, new bath, new flooring,
free washer/dryer, front porch,
nice yard, and off-street parking.
Possible rent discount for excel-
lent tenants, call John at
218-7098. www.ohiostateproper-
ties.com

13TH AVENUE 3 blocks from
High Street. Many updates, new
kitchen, dishwasher, off-street
parking, A/C, washer/dryer avail-
able Fall 614-332-4713.

. Four near

=5

bedroom brick half-double. Big

art with central air, 1-1/2 bath,
off-street parking, rear deck and
great front porch. Includes wash-
er/dryer, and port. dishwasher.
Many updates. $1300/month
available 08/07. 440-4463 Kevin

207 E. Oakland Ave., 5bd.
House, Hu%a Party Room, A/C,
$1500/mo. RZ Realty, 486-7070.
www.rzrealty.com

212 FRAMBES. Large rooms,
backyard porches, hardwood,
A/C-W/D, dishwasher, $385/per-
son. Summer07, 937-241-3335.

2208 INDIANA. 5 Bedroom
House, 2 Baths, 2 Car Garage.
$1500. 1st Place Realty
429-0960

312 E.16th. 5 bedroom house,
remodeled kitchen, OS parking,
$1200/mo. Leasing for/fall.
614-885-1855, 614-578-6920,
614-578-6720 Rod or George.

5 BDRM DBL. 150 E. Norwich,
HW floors, DW, W/D, C/Air, NO
pets. $1,900/mo Call 261-3600
Wwww.cooper-properties.com

5 BDRM Double, 2138 Summit,
Spacious Unit w/2 Full Bath,
Pool Table, D/W, W/D, C/Air &
Free OSP (10 spots).
$1,575/Mo. Call 261-3600, www.-
cooper-properties.com

5 BDRM House, 112 ak-
land, 2 Full bath, W/D, DW,
OSP, NO pets. $1,875/mo. Call
261-3600
www.cooper-properties.com

5 BDRM House, 83 W. Maynard,
2 Full Baths, Large Deck, W/D,
DW, OSP, No Pets $1,875/Mo
Call 261-3600
Wwww.cooper-properties.com

5§ BDRM Townhouse, 180 E.
12th. 2 Full bath, C/Air, D/W,
W/D, OSP, No Pets $1,500/Mo.
Call 261-3600 www.cooper-prop-
erties.com

0 UTILITIES, furnished rooms,
flexible lease periods, super con-
venient location, 38 E. 17th Ave.

Laundry, off-street parking,
$200-$300/month. 296-6304,
263-1193.

0 UTILITIES. Room for woman.

400 COUNSELORS/INSTRUC-
TORS Needed! Co-Ed summer
camps in Pocono Mountains,
PA. Top Salary. Travel paid.
Best staff on earth! Apply at
www.lohikan.com or call Lohikan
1-800-488-4321

A1l BARTENDING Up to $300/
day. No experience necessary.
Training provided. 800-965-6520

Free parking and washer/dryer. [ y7'124

Available now. $210/month.
421-9801

1 OR 2 rooms for serious male
students. Futon and dresser fur-
nished. Excellent place to study.
Must be quiet, clean; no parties,
smoking, or vices.
$450-3500/mo.; includes all utili-
ties, except laundry, phone,
mail. Background check. Easy
access to OSU. 876-9133.

15TH & High - Available now -
rooms for rent. Great location,
newly remodeled. Off-street
parking, utilities included. www.-
hometeamproperties.net or
291-2600

92°E. 11th Ave. Very clean and
neat. A/C, share bathroom with
one other, own refrigerator &
vanity, utilities paid, walking dis-
tance. $299/mo. (614)457-8409,
(614)361-2282.

AVAILABLE NOW 14th Ave.
Kitchen, laundry, parking, aver-
age $250/month. Paid utilities,
299-4521.

DEAD,QUIET near medical com-
plex. Safe. Excellent, low
noise/crime neighborhood, free
W/D, quiet serious tenants. OSU
across the street. $300/month,
no utilities. B05-4448.

UNIQUE OFF-Campus Housing
for Women, Westminster Hall.
Great Central location (52 E.
15th Avenue), secure building,
all utilities included, wireless in-
ternet & special summer rates.
$300 per month. Now leasing for
Summer and Fall. Short-term
leasing available. Call Today
(291-4419) or stop by for a tour.

ROCMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

“FIRST MONTH RENT FREE *
Description: Apartment for rent
at 31 E Frambes Ave. looking
for 1 non-smoking girl 5 bed-
room 2 bath excellent location,
close to campus, large living
area and kitchen, 2 refrigerators,
dishwasher, plus more ameni-
ties, parking available. 440-821-
2149

30 E. Frambes Ave. looking for
2 non-smoking girls 5 bedroom
2 bath great locatien, large living
area and kitchen, 2 refrigerators
dishwasher, plus more ameni-
ties, parking available. Call
440-785-0739

AUTUMN 2007, 15th and Sum-
mit, 2 available bedrooms, off-

street parking, laundry,
$§315/mo, call Jenny:
440-570-4888

AVAILABLE NOW and renting
tor Fall. Sharing 2 bdrm apt. or
townhouse, some furnished. CA,
Elarking. in beautiful locations.

ange $290-$330/mo. Call
718-0790

FEMALE ROOMMATE Wanted
immediately. $350 plus 1/2 utili-
ties, own furnished/unfurnished
clean room in large old home
north campus; non-smoking; no
deposit/lease; 614-268-0413.

FREE SUMMER RENT! Own
room in charming Clintonville
house near campus, in return for
2 wks housesitting (lawn/pet
care). Must be responsible, non-
smoking. Call Barb at 246-6461.

ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

AVAILABLE NOW and renting
for Fall. Sharing 2 bdrm apt. or T.-
H. some furnished. CA, parking,
in beautiful locations. Range
$290-$330/mo. Call 718-0790

FURNISHED ROOM available,

share a house in Clintonville,

just 2 miles from OSU. Includes

iarag: parking, washer/dryer,
C. 447-1951.

ROOMMATE WANTED

200 E 15th Prime location, 4
large size bedrooms, carpet,
laundry. 759-9952 or 282-7304

5 BDRM Townhouse, 67 Chifen-
den, 2 full bath, Ceramic Floars,
C/Air, DW, OSP, NO Pets.
$1,500/Mo. Call 261-3600.
Www. cooper-properties.com

NEED TO Save Money? A
unique alternative to campus liv-
ing. Rooms available. $300-400
per morith. Call HomeSharing at
221-4663 Ext.334

5 BDRM Townhouse, 67 Chifen-
den, 2 full bath, Ceramic Floors,
C/Air, DW, OSP, NO Pets.
$1,375/Mo. Call 261-3600.
WWW. cooper-properties.com

5 BEDROOM ;| 19th and Sum-
mit,"Great Deal” newly remod-
eled, new kitchens and baths,
A/C, w/d included, front porch,
excellent condition, great loca-
tion, $1550 includes water,
Adam 419-494-4626

5 BLOCKS
FROM STADIUM !
UTILITIES PAID*

67 W. Patterson.

4 Floors - 8 Rooms- 2 Bath
0/S parking, Yard, Porch,
Central AC, New Kitchen
$1,500
(941)323-0148

5 BR house on Frambes. Nice,
w/ all appliances, C/A, base-
ment, porch. Available now, sum-
mer, or fall. 486-2755.

50 E. 18th, 5 BR, 1.5 bath, near
High Street. Half double, lots of
space. 12 month lease begin-
ning 9/09/07 includes off-street
parking, water, sewer, trash
pickup. 614-570-2425

tion, Great House!
6 to 5 Bedrooms 2 baths. Cen-
tral

Air, Free Washer/Dryer, 1 Car
Garage, Big Front Porch,
Fenced-in Yard. A,
614-571-5501

6 BEDROOM, 3 bath house.
Currently being remodeled.
New windows and heat/air.
Granite kitchens with stainless
steel appliances. Large front
porch ‘and large bedrooms.
Deck and parking for 6 cars.
Call 457-6545.

AVAILABLE NOW, breathtaking,
brand new 5 BR duplex in prime
location Close to Gateway -
loaded! Gas heat, A/C, DW,
laundry, Free off-street parking,
$2,000/mo plus util. 291-5001
www.universitymanors.com

CLOSE TO Medical School
(Fall) 5 BRM Huge 2000 +SF,
Washer/Dryer, 2.5 bath, Central

Air, Dishwasher, Parking,
$1875/month, Call Dave
439-3283.

FOR RENT. Near East side
large brick house. 5 bedroom, 2
full baths, ceramic tile, central
air, 1st floor hardwood, 2nd &
3rd floors Carpet. Call (614)-
604-4976

GREAT APARTMENTS in all
the great areas. Quick/Free list-
ings for tenants at www.Metro-
Rentals.com (614)464-4000

OSU ROOMMATES Wanted:
§350/mo, bus line, W/D, off-
street parking, utilities included,
wood floors, 2-baths, clean
house. 614-893-3980
ROOMMATE FOR 4 bdr fur-
nished house near Lennox.
$360/month + utilities. Off-street
parking, A/C, W/D & Roadrun-
ner $360/deposit. 470-2592 or
361-1349; e-mail:
dcclrc@yahoo.com

ACCOUNTANT - Dynalab, Inc. a
local electronics manufacturing
company is seeking an Accoun-
tant. Responsibilities will include
but are not limited to generat-
ing/processing business
records, financial statements,
General Ledger, AP/AR, payroll,
property records, payroll tax re-
turns, month end close, reconcili-
ation of various benefit plans.
Qualified candidates must be
able to'analyze/interpret all as-
pects of business accounting. A
working knowledge of Microsoft
Office and related accounting
software programs is required
and must be able to work and
communicate well with others.
Additionally a B,Sc. in Account-
ing and 1 - 3 yrs. experience of
intermediate level accounting is
required. Candidates must sub-
mit salary history with the re-
sume to be considered for this
position. Applicants may apply
via email, fax or in person M-F 8:-
30-4:30 at: DYNALAB, INC. 555
Lancaster Ave., Reynoldsburg,
OH 43068. Fax: 614-729-6118,
hr@dynalab-inc.com

ALL STAR Cheerleading Coach.
Growing gym, hiring all star
cheerleading coaches. Must be
available year round. Call Chris
(740)369-6220

ATTENTION: PART-Time Work
around classes, $15.25 Base-
Appt, customer sales/service, no
soliciting or canvassing, all ages
17 and older, Scholarships
awarded, conditions apply. Call
Today 451-2748, or apply online
www.earnparttime.com.

AUTISM/11 YEAR old boy with
Autism in need of caring individu-
als interested in becoming ABA-
therapists. You will receive full
training and be supervised by a
Ph.D level autism expert. En-
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
Opportunity! House avail. Jun-
Aug for your group of 3 or more.
Call 614-437-9973 or visit www.-
nicastroproperties.com for more
info.

COMMONS ON Kinnear.
$600/month. Available June. Fur-
nished room in 2BR/2Bath. All
utilities but electric included.
Amenities: movie theatre, gym,
clubhouse & pool. Contact
Renita 703-338-6837

GRANDVIEW - 1 BDRM $525.
Corner of 3rd & Virginia-by
Byrne's Pub. Large LR & BR,
separate DR, walk-in closet,
basement w/WD incl., AC, dish-
washer, garbage disr.. #3 bus
line. Furnished or unfurnished.
Sublet ASAP - Aug 31. Call
Mikalene 406-4224.

NEW FOR SUMMER
Gorgeous 2 Bd Apt.
60 E. Norwich
Newly Remodeled
Huge Rooms
Heat and Water Paid!

$800/month
291-5001

www.universitymanors.com

SUMMER SUBLET - Furnished
Apartment, bedroom furniture ne-
gotiable. East Norwich. June
rent paid, $600 thru August.
440-869-4559 or 440-669-8999

AVAILABLE NOW

CRAZY, HYPER, enthusiastic,
and fun people desired by Wor-
thington Co. to set appoint-
ments. Must be very outgoing
and have good communication
skills with a loud, clear and artic-
ulate voice. Part-time afternoon-
evenings. Transportation aplus.
Avg. $12/hr. Call Adam at (614)-
885-1014 after 2pm.

CUSTOMER SERVICE - Imme-
diate Opportunities available
working for Outsourcing Call
Center. Flexible Hours/Sched-
ules, Great Pay. We perform
communication services for over
1500 Companies nationwide. Du-
ties will include receiving calls
for web based order entry, cus-
tomer service, and emergency
medical services. Apply online at
www.continentalmessage.com,

or call Rich (614)224-4534.

CUSTOMER SERVICE Repre-
sentatives - PERCEPTIONIST is
a fun, rapidly growing out-
sourced call center focused on
capturing sales for our clients.
Currently, we have openings for
both full and part-time positions.
Interested candidates must be
energetic, professional, orga-
nized, and flexible to change. As
a Customer Service Representa-
tive, you will be responsible for:
Answering incoming phone calls
and making follow up calls; Re-
ceiving and resolving customer
concerns and issues; Be proac-
tive and respond to customer
and company needs; Data entry.
Qualified candidates must pos-
sess excellent communication
and grammar skills, with basic
working knowledge of Microsoft
Office and Outlook. Inmediate
Openings Monday - Friday 8:00
a.m. - 11:00 p.m. Weekends 8:-
00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. If you pos-
sess these qualities, please fax
or mail your resume to: Percep-
tionist, Inc. 1177 Olentangy
River Rd. Columbus, H
43212; 614-384-7404 (fax) Attn:
Human Resources

DANCE INSTRUCTOR. Looking
for a fun loving tap, jazz, ballet
and lumblin? instructor. Must
love children! $16-$23 per hour.
Call Liz at 937-626-0690.

MODELS NEEDED, thin and un-
inhibited for photos, 406-2574.

GIRLS GONE SouthPointe (and
guys). Fun and creative environ-
ment, flexible hours, good pay!
www SouthPointe.com

GR Y STORE: Applica-
tions now being accepted for
Full-time/Part-time employment.
Produce Clerk, Cashier, Deli
Clerk, Stock Clerk, and Service
Counter. Mornings, afternoons,
evenings. Starting pay $8.00/Hr.
Enjoyable work atmosphere.
Must be 18 years or over. Apply
in person Huffman's Market,
2140 Tremont Center, Upper Ar-
lington (2 blocks north of Lane
Ave and Tremont). 486-5336

GROUP HOME Worker. Contin-
gent workers 1o assist mentally
disabled residents in group
home settings. Flexible hours.
Prefer commitment to certain
shifts. Successful candidates
possess helpful attitude and
good interpersonal skills. Week-
end/holiday hours available.
$10/hour. North Central Mental
Health Services, 1301 N. High
St., Columbus, Ohio 43201 (web-
site: ncmhs.com), email
hr@ncmhs.com or fax
614-298-2227. EOE

HOME HEALTH Aides and
Homemakers needed. Competi-
tive salary, flexible hours, part-
time and full-time positions.
Weekends and evenings avail-
able. Call 614-836-4949
HOUSEHOLD HELP Wanted
Protfessional family seeking
household help. Approx 15
mins from S Rate
$12/hour. Light house work.
10-15 hours/week. Hours flexi-
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